Tee

#1
#1
#1

#1
#1
#1

#1
#1
#1

#1
#1
#1

#1
#1
#1

#1
#1
#1

#1
#1
#1

#1
#1
#1

#1
#1
#1

#1
#1
#1

#1
#1
#1

#1
#1
#1

Start

Time
8:30 Brooke
8:30 Morgan
8:30 Ruby

First Name

8:40 Claire
8:40 Brinley
8:40 Lizzie

8:50 Gretchen
8:50 Chentra
8:50 Liv

9:00 Eden
9:00 Maddison
9:00 Brylee

9:10 Maura
9:10 Madalyn
9:10 Addie

9:20 Sydney
9:20 Susan
9:20 Andi

9:30 Emma
9:30 Elli
9:30 Mylie

9:40 Jenna
9:40 Savanna
9:40 Ashlyn

9:50 Halle
9:50 Brynn
9:50 Rylee

10:00 Adley
10:00 Izzy
10:00 Laney

10:10 Aadyn
10:10 Samantha
10:10 Victoria

10:20 Saydie
10:20 Remi
10:20 Alyssa

6A Girls Golf High School State Championship

Last Name

Belnap
Hinds
Jensen

Norton
Larson
Peterson

Davis
Hickey
Marshall

Page
Gibson
McCall

Hawkes
Hadley
Branham

Richards
Tiffner
Armstrong

Pratt
Irick
Matthews

Stucki
Meyers
Cline

Woodley
Bischoff
Reinbold

Nelson
Rawlings
Ross

Long
Messerly
Romney

Wagner
Rawlings
Meadows

Riverbend Golf Club

Round 2 - Tuesday May 9, 2023

School

2024 Farmington
2024 Fremont
2023 Skyridge

2025 Farmington
2025 Fremont
2023 Skyridge

2023 Farmington
2025 Fremont
2023 Skyridge

2023 Farmington
2025 Fremont
2023 Skyridge

2023 Farmington
2024 Fremont
2024 Skyridge

2023 Farmington
2025 Fremont
2026 Skyridge

2024 Lone Peak
2024 Weber

Tee

111 #10
110 #10
112 #10

110 #10
104 #10
103 #10

99 #10
99 #10
101 #10

93 #10
95 #10
94 #10

83 #10
83 #10
91 #10

79 #10
78 #10
84 #10

88 #10
102 #10

2026 Corner Canyon 102 #10

2024 Lone Peak
2023 Weber
2026 Corner Canyon

2023 Lone Peak
2023 Weber
2025 Corner Canyon

2025 Lone Peak
2023 Weber
2023 Corner Canyon

2025 Lone Peak
2024 Weber
2023 Corner Canyon

2026 Lone Peak
2025 Weber
2024 Corner Canyon

86 #10
100 #10
94 #10

84 #10
89 #10
93 #10

77 #10
86 #10
87 #10

74 #10
83 #10
85 #10

71
73
78

Start Time First Name Last Name

8:30 Hannah
8:30 Nicea
8:30

8:40 Loren
8:40 Ginger
8:40

8:50 Isabella
8:50 Georgie
8:50 Tasha

9:00 Shayla
9:00 Tessa
9:00 Addie

9:10 Emma
9:10 Mya
9:10 Kailee

9:20 Hallie
9:20 Telea
9:20 Angela

9:30 Abby
9:30 Mallory
9:30 Maddie

9:40 Fiti
9:40 Tara
9:40 Morgan

9:50 Bryn
9:50 Madalin
9:50 Audrey

10:00 Hunter
10:00 Cameron
10:00 Meagan

10:10 Bailee
10:10 Maycee
10:10 Lily

Thomas
Vea

Powell
Ballstaedt

Hunt
Paterakis
Vimahi

Clayton
Fletcher
Friess

Hess
Thompson
Walker

Sant
Bloomfield
Roberts

Lewis
Brionez
Horsley

Driffill
Clark
Ives

Adams
Chandra
Crump

Gledhill
Moffat
Carter

Carrigan
Dehlin
Shin

School

2024 American Fork
2025 Copper Hills

2025 Herriman
2026 American Fork

2023 Copper Hills
2024 Bingham
2024 American Fork

2024 American Fork
2024 Copper Hills
2026 Bingham

2024 Clearfield
2023 Bingham
2024 Copper Hills

2025 Herriman
2024 Bingham
2023 West

2023 Davis
2024 Syracuse
2023 Bingham

2023 Copper Hills
2026 Mountain Ridge
2024 Bingham

2024 American Fork
2023 Cyprus
2023 Herriman

2024 Riverton
2024 Clearfield
2023 Pleasant Grove

2023 Copper Hills
2023 Herriman
2024 American Fork

122
111

119
114

110
109
112

106
105
105

94
98
93

92
95
94

93
92
90

92
88
&9

&9
88
&4

82
86
86

&3
79
72
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